SUMMER TERM 2023
The latest deals & digest from VITTA Education... See inside for a FREE GIFT†
Leading suppliers for tomorrow’s scientists
MAKING SCIENCE
MORE REWARDING
Earn as they learn with
VITTA Rewards | p4
STOCKING UP

Code RRP UKS
VTT12301993 £7.78 £2.08
Type Code RRP UKS
Gas VTT12301163 £9.78 £8.31
LPG VTT12301165 £10.56 £8.97
Size Code RRP UKS
4 Ltr VTT12300799 £565.54 £480.71
8 Ltr VTT12300800 £637.55 £541.92
14 Ltr VTT12300801 £663.17 £563.70
22 Ltr VTT12300802 £803.41 £682.90
SAVE
 15%
UK SCHOOLS RECEIVE
AT LEAST 15% OFF RRP*
WHEN THEY SIGN UP
TO VITTA
WORTH
£82††
SUMMER TERM 2023
10  |
All Aboard at Bett
As the exclusive distributor for the UK,
the VITTA Education team recently joined
PASCO scientific on their stand for three
days at the ExCel, London for Bett 2023.
Bett is one of the world’s leading education
technology events, which showcases the latest
trends, innovations, and solutions in educational
technology. It brings together educators, technologists,
policy-makers, and industry leaders from around the
world to discuss and explore how technology can transform
teaching and learning.
Bett is a fantastic event for anyone interested in education
technology, where you can always expect a vibrant and engaging
atmosphere with plenty of opportunities to learn and connect.
RAISING THE BAR (OR BRIDGE)
IN STEM LEARNING & EDUCATION
Visitors were immediately drawn to the stand
by the incredible London Bridge structure
and soon discovered why PASCO is a Bett
2023 finalist and leader in STEM education.
Uniquely designed to bring real-world, cross-
curricular learning into STEM courses and
after-school programs, PASCO’s STEM Sense
Kits were some of the solutions we helped to
present throughout the show. These included
their Greenhouse Kit, the PASCObot Kit, and
the //control.Node Kit. All kits come ready-
to-use and include robust teacher support.
Want more? Read our full blog online at vittaeducation.com
or visit bettshow.com for more show details and highlights.
PASCObot Sense
& Control Kit
All you need
to engage
students in
programming.
Includes activities.
Greenhouse Sense
& Control Kit
//control.Node Sense
& Control Kit
Learn how to use
sensors and
programming to
control devices
ie. lights and fans.
Code RRP UKS
PS-5050 £656.57 £558.08
Code RRP UKS
ST-2997 £994.23 £845.09
Code RRP UKS
ST-7840 £963.93 £811.87